
Warning: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause 
cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

G1W-SS3
High Performance Butter�y Valve

Wafer 316 Stainless Steel Body and stem, 150 PSI
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SIZE DESCRIPTION                   HANDLE TYPE    UPC                  SURE SEAL NO    PROP 65

39923076670

39923076649

39923160164

39923158642

12 in.

12 in.

2 in.

8 in.

8 in. 39923158611

Gear Operator

Gear Operator

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

Bare Stem / Bare 
Sha�

12 HPBFV 150WAF 
316/316/316/RPTFE/BARE

12 HPBFV 150WAF 
316/316/316/RPTFE/GEAR

2 HPBFV 150WAF 
316 316 R-PTFE 316 BARE

8 316 316 RPTFE 
316 WAF BARE

8 316 316 RPTFE 
316 WAF GEAR

S12-G1W-
SS3R-B

S12-G1W-
SS3R-G

S2-G1W-
SS3R-B

S8-G1W-
SS3R-B

S8-G1W-
SS3R-G


