



SIZE	DESCRIPTION	HANDLE TYPE	UPC	SURE SEAL NO	PROP 65
12 in.	12 HPBFV 150WAF 316/316/316/RPTFE/BARE	Bare Stem / Bare Shaft	39923076670	S12-G1W- SS3R-B	
12 in.	12 HPBFV 150WAF 316/316/316/RPTFE/GEAR	Gear Operator	39923076649	\$12-G1W- \$\$3R-G	A
2 in.	2 HPBFV 150WAF 316 316 R-PTFE 316 BARE	Bare Stem / Bare Shaft	39923160164	S2-G1W- SS3R-B	lack
8 in.	8 316 316 RPTFE 316 WAF BARE	Bare Stem / Bare Shaft	39923158642	S8-G1W- SS3R-B	lack
8 in.	8 316 316 RPTFE 316 WAF GEAR	Gear Operator	39923158611	S8-G1W- SS3R-G	



Warning: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov